Jun 03 2024 (18:00)

India Rail Info

Siddheshwar SF Express/12116 - SF - CR
KWV/Kurduwadi Junction to TNA/Thane
6h 7m - 340 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name

Depart |Avg
S

1 SUR  |Solapur 22:30 1
2 MA Madha 23:13 23:15 2m |1
3 KWV |Kurduwadi Junction 23:28 23:30 2m |2
4 |JEUR |Jeur 00:03 00:05 2m |2
5 DD Daund Junction 01:33 01:35 2m |5
6 PUNE [Pune Junction 02:45 02:50 5m |1
7 KAD |[Khandala 03:56 03:57 im |3
8 |KYN |KalyanJunction 05:17 05:20 3m |7
9 |TNA |Thane 05:37 05:40 3m |6
10 |DR Dadar Central 06:07 06:10 3m |12
11 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 06:35 17
Jun 03 2024 (18:00) https://indiarailinfo.com

N NN DNNNMNMNN=2 =2 =2

63

79

113
187
262
330
400
419
443
452

455
481
511
526
515
560
545

~

14

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR




